SGM2566A/SGM2566B
6A, 17mΩ On-Resistance Load Switches
SG Micro Corp
JULY 2019 –REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2566A and SGM2566B are single channel
load switches that provide configurable rise time to

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2566A TDFN-2×2-8L -40℃ to +105℃ SGM2566AGTDE8G/TR GP7
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2566B TDFN-2×2-8L -40℃ to +105℃ SGM2566BGTDE8G/TR GP8
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year